KARANG

Restaurant

BREAKFAST SET

Indonesian 250
“Soto ayam”, Indonesian chicken and turmeric broth,
glass noodles, boiled egg, fried potato, cabbage,
emping crackers, sambal served with steamed rice

“Nasi goreng”, Indonesian wok fried rice, chicken,

fried egg, chicken satay, fried chicken, vegetable pickle,
sambal, crackers

Japanese@ 270
Grilled salmon, steamed rice, miso soup, egg omelet,
chilled bean curd, seaweed and cucumber with dried fish
Pickled vegetables, fresh fruits and green tea

American -~ 300
Two eggs prepared to your liking, with choice of bacon,
ham or sausage. Baked tomato and breakfast potatoes
Selection of freshly breads or pastries, assorted jams,
marmalade, honey and butter

Sliced seasonal fruits

Each set menu is served with:
Choice of fresh fruit juices: orange, watermelon, pineapple,
papaya and seasonal tropical fruit
Freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate

THE BOWL

Super antioxidant smoothie bowl ®® 120
Purée acai, blueberries, strawberries, pitaya,

topped with goji berries, banana, pecan-flax wafer

and house made raw chocolate

Peanut butter and jelly oatmeal ® @ € 130
Whole unprocessed oats cooked in almond milk

and peanut butter, topped with roasted strawberries,
banana, acai jelly, peanuts and raw chocolate

Homemade granola with yogurt 85
With choice of: plan or fruit yogurt, milk, banana

ARTISANAL BAKERY BASKET 110
With your choice of four (4) items:

(served with butter, honey and jam)

Plain croissant, fruit muffin, chocolate croissant

fruit Danish, plain, grain or whole wheat,

hard or soft roll

o
\’“‘J Chef’s recommendation

@ Vegetarian option available
-2 Contains pork

EGG YOUR WAY

Power omelet @ 120
(3 eggs) Seasonal farm greens, roasted sweet potato,
feta cheese, sumac yogurt, sourdough toast or

gluten free toast

Two eggs - 140
Poached, omelet, scrambled, fried, boiled

With your choice of:

Pork bacon, chicken sausage, beef sausage,

pork sausage, potato hash brown or vine tomato

Salmon benny 170
Eggs Benedict, English muffin, rocket leaf,
house smoked salmon & hollandaise

Three eggs or egg white omelet -~ 150
With your choice of: green asparagus, peppers,

tomatoes, onions, mushroomes, chives, pork ham, cheddar,
Manchego cheese, pork bacon, smoked salmon or chorizo

CEREALS & MUESLI

Hot oatmeal porridge@ 115
with cinnamon, organic honey, banana

Cereals ® 100
Choice of Cornflakes, All Bran, Rice Krispies,

Granola, Coco Pops, Honey Shredded Wheat

With your choice of:

Full fat milk, low fat milk, natural yoghurt or soy milk

Swiss bircher muesli 115
Overnight soaked oats, yogurt, almond, honey, apple

LOCAL DELICACY

Buburayam ® 150
Rice porridge with shredded chicken, boiled egg,
traditional condiments and prawn crackers

MORNING SWEETS

Buttermilk pancakes 140
Caramelized banana, maple syrup, berries

Brioche French toast 140
Raisin, cinnamon sugar, mango compote

Belgian waffles 140
Icing sugar, maple syrup, berries compote,
vanilla Chantilly

PLATTERS

Seasonal sliced fruit 100
Assorted fruit platter: honeydew melon,

watermelon, pineapple, dragon fruit

@ Gluten free option available

Contains nuts

prices are quoted in ‘000” rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

01.07.2023



TO STARTS

CLASSIC CAESAR -~ 140
Baby romaine leaf, anchovy dressing, herbed crouton,
crispy bacon bits, shaved parmesan

Add your favorite protein:

Chicken piccata| 40

Grilled prawn | 50

Homemade smoked salmon | 75

KAREDOK 110
Sundanese raw vegetable salad with peanut sauce,
rice crackers

AYANA FARM SPINACH SALAD @ 125
Caramelized walnuts, dry fig, goat cheese,
honey mustard dressing

TUNA “POKE” SALAD 165
Japanese rice, raw tuna, sesame and soy dressing,
avocado, beetroot, cucumber, radish, red onion,

edamame, corn, red cabbage, sesame seed

GREEK STYLE WATER MELON 110
Grilled watermelon, cucumber, capsicum, red onion,

cherry tomato, kalamata olive, feta cheese, honey mustard
and arugula

SOUPS

LA BAJO SOUP 250
Island of “Nusa Tenggara” whole fish soup cooked

with galangal, turmeric, ginger, lemongrass, chili,

tamarind, steamed rice

WHITE TOMATO SOUP 190
With cream and smoked salmon bruschetta

THE BREAD STORIES

BEEF BURGER S 200
Homemade “Wagyu” beef patty, onion confit, lettuce,
tomato, gherkin, burger sauce, cheddar cheese, sesame bun
and French fries

Add fried egg 20
Add pork bacon 20
TOMATO AND CHEESE PANINI SANDWICH 170
Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, pesto, ciabatta

TUNA PANINI SANDWICH 170
Tuna in oil, capers, onion, focaccia loaf

HOT DOG -~ 185

Grilled beef hotdog, bun, cheese sauce, fried onions
and Dijon mustard, served with French fries

ediha
® chef's recommendation ®vegetarian option available

KARANG

Restaurant

SIGNATURES

BEEF TENDERLOIN 480
Black Angus beef tenderloin, soft polenta, gremolata,

grilled leek, baby vegetables, caramelized shallot,

balsamic reduction

SEA BASS 270
Crusted herbs, sautéed green asparagus, potato cream
mustard, black ink tuile, clam sauce

BEBEK GORENG LENGKUAS 200
Galangal fried duck served with Indonesian style
steamed rice, cooked in coconut milk, sambal terasi

KONRO BAKAR 380
Grilled spicy beef rib “Makassar” style served with rice cake
AYAM TALIWANG 190

Grilled spicy chicken “Lombok style, long bean Kalasan
salad, cracker, sambal and served with steamed rice

JOURNEY TO ASIA

MUTHU FISH CURRY 200
Popular Malaysian “street food” snapper curry,
turmeric, shallot, galangal, ginger and coconut milk

PHO BO 210
Vietnamese double boiled beef broth with rice noodles,
fresh basil, mint, beans sprout and garlic chili dip

PAD SEE EW GONG 210
Stir fried flat rice noodle, seafood
CURRY PURANI DELHI 195

Famous old Delhi style chicken curry
with green cardamom, ginger, garlic, Indian style five
mixed spices and cooked with coconut milk

@ gluten free option available

S—~ contains pork S contains nuts J spicy
prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



THE INDONESIAN JUNCTIONS

SOTO AYAM &7 150
Indonesian chicken and turmeric broth, glass noodles,
boiled egg, fried potato, cabbage, emping crackers,

sambal served with steamed rice

SATE MARANGGI =S 200
Typical Purwakarta, west Java style lamb satay

with pickled tomato sauce, sambal oncom,

served with rice cake

SOUP BUNTUT 220
Hearty beef oxtail soup flavored with fresh selected
Indonesian spices and vegetables with spicy green chili
sauce, crackers and served with steamed rice

MIE GOMAK UDANG 210
“Batak” thick spicy noodle soup served in coconut milk
IGA BAB| <~ 250

Balinese style grilled bbg pork ribs with spicy Balinese
chili sauce, shrimp cracker and spicy potato wedges

RENDANG DAGING 4. 240
“West Sumatra” traditional spiced braised beef,

cassava leaf, green chili sambal and served with

steamed rice

NASI GORENG 6 210
Indonesian wok fried rice, chicken, fried egg, chicken satay,
fried chicken, vegetable pickle, sambal, crackers

MIE GORENG &% 210
Indonesian fried egg noodles, chicken or seafood,

fried egg, chicken satay, vegetable pickles,

sambal, crackers

PASTAS

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA -~ 195
Guanciale, egg yolk, parmesan cheese

FETTUCINI WITH SALMON 230
Seafood bisque, spinach, capers, lemon

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 195
Beef ragout, parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTIA.O.P <=~ 125

Chili, olive oil, garlic and parsley
Add your favorite protein:

Chicken 30
Prawn 50
Beef 85

ediha
® chef's recommendation ®vegetarian option available

THE PIZZA CONNECTIONS

MARGHERITA @ 180
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, fresh basil,
extra virgin olive oil

BALI 2. 190

Mozzarella, Balinese spiced shredded chicken,
shallot, chili and lime leaf

PESCATORA 210
Tomato sauce, calamari, prawns, tuna, snapper,
roasted garlic, olive oil, basil, oregano

PARMA <= 200
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, cherry tomato,
basil pesto, arugula, Parma ham, shaved parmesan

SWEET SENSATIONS

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE 100
Almond crumble and vanilla gelato
HAZELNUT BAVAROIS 120

Hazelnut and milk chocolate mousse, sea salt cookies,
raspberry sorbet, crispy tuile

COCONUT PANDAN CAKE 100
served with coconut sorbet

CHEESECAKE 90
Japanese cheesecake, vanilla chantilly, strawberry compote
SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT 100
ICE CREAM & SORBET per portion 75

Ice cream: vanilla, rum raisin, chocolate,
dragon fruit or strawberry
Sorbet: lemon, coconut or pineapple

COFFEE SPECIALTIES 75
Freshly brewed single origin Balinese coffee

or decaffeinated coffee

Espresso, double espresso, cappuccino,

Café latte 80

@ gluten free option available

S—~ contains pork S contains nuts J spicy
prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



KARANG

APPETIZERS

AYANA FARM SPINACH SALAD
Caramelized walnuts, dry fig, goat cheese,
honey mustard dressing

or

KAREDOK @G

Sundanese raw vegetable salad
with peanut sauce, rice crackers

or
GREEK STYLE WATER MELON
Grilled watermelon, cucumber, capsicum, red onion,

cherry tomato, kalamata olive, feta cheese,
arugula and balsamic dressing

or

WHITE TOMATO SOUP
With cream and smoked salmon bruschetta

SET MENU

MAIN COURSES

RENDANG DAGING J
Authentic traditional dish from West Sumatra
spiced braised beef, served with cassava leaf,
green chili sambal and steamed rice

or

SEA BASS
Crusted herbs, sautéed green asparagus,
potato cream mustard, black tuile, clam sauce

or
AYAM TALIWANG 4

Grilled spicy chicken “Lombok style, sayur urab, salad, cracker,
sambal and served with steamed rice

or
MUTHU FISH CURRY .4

Popular Malaysian “street food” snapper curry,
turmeric, shallot, galangal, ginger, and coconut milk

DESSERTS

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE
Almond crumble and vanilla gelato

or

COCONUT PANDAN CAKE
Served with coconut sorbet

or

CHEESECAKE
Japanese cheesecake, vanilla Chantilly, strawberry compote

3 courses 480
4 courses 580

®vegetarian option available S contains nuts ) spicy
prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax






BEVERAGES

OM SWASTYASTU,

Let us take you on a trip around Bali, with our delicious

cocktail suggestions where you will find

our “Pang Cang Kene style” twist on classic cocktails

which are flavored by some amazing local fruit

infusions of mangoes, passion fruit, soursop and herbs

KARANG’S SIGNATURES
We would love to tell you more, but they ARE our
signature cocktails...

The Sagara
Blanco tequila, aperol, coconut milk, coconut syrup,
pineapple and fresh lemon juice

Manta Bitter
Spiced rum, dry orange, campari, almond syrup
and lime juice

Jimbaran’s Karang
Vodka, blackcurrant liqueur, blueberry,
cranberry juice, lime fruits and brown sugar

KARANG’S CLASSIC
Old Fashioned

Bourbon, brown sugar syrup, dash of angostura bitter

Singapore Sling
Bali gin, Dom Benedictine, cherry liqueur,
pineapple, pomegranate nectar and bitter

Whisky Sour

Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar emulsified foam
Mojito
White rum, fresh mint, sugar and fresh lime juice

Margarita
Tequila gold, Cointreau, Agave nectar, fresh lime, salt

Pina Colada

White Rum, Coconut liqueur, pineapple juice
Coconut milk and syrup

220

195

195

195

175

175

175

ALCOHOL FREE

Luna Refresher
Soursop juice, fresh lemon juice, blood orange juice
and blood orange nectar

Summer Berry
Kintamani tangerine juice, cranberry jam,
raspberry, blueberry

Red Fusion
Fresh mango juice, red dragon fruit, basil
and yuzu purée

JUICES
Chilled

Orange, guava, lemon, apple, cranberry

Fresh

Red dragon, avocado, honeydew, watermelon,
pineapple, mango (seasonal), papaya

YOUNG COCONUT

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic or Soda water

STILL — SPARKLING
Perrier [330 ml]
Equil natural or sparkling [760 ml]

HOT SELECTIONS

Coffee specialties

Freshly brewed coffee or decaffeinated coffee
Espresso, double espresso

Cappuccino

Café latte

Organic Teas
English breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling,
peppermint, Chamomile

prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

2807.2023

85

85

85

80

90

70

70

60
70

75

80
75



BEERS

[Pilsner] Bintang - Indonesia
Bintang Crystal - Indonesia
Bintang Crystal bucket of 5
[Stout] Guinness Smooth- Ireland
[Lager] Heineken - the Netherland
Bali Hai-Indonesia
[Crafted] IOl Lager, Bali - Indonesia

IOl Padi Luwih, Bali - Indonesia
Kura-Kura Ale, Bali - Indonesia

Kura-Kura Lager, Bali - Indonesia

LIQUEUR [including one mixer]
Regular [40ml]

Jagermeister

Baileys

Kahlua

Nusantara - cold brew coffee

SPIRITS [including one mixer]

Regular [40ml]
Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon Gin, Bacardi Light Rum,
Jose Cuervo Gold, JW Red Label

Premium [40ml]

[Rum] Ron Zacapa - 23 years
Bacardi Carta Negra

[Gin] Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

[Vodkal] Grey Goose
Ciroc

[Tequila] Don Julio Reposado

[Tennessee] Jack Daniel’s

[American]  Wild Turkey 81
Maker’s Mark
[Scotch] Chivas - 12 years

J.W. Black Label - 12 years
Monkey Shoulder

[Single malt] Singleton - 12 years
The Glenlivet - 12 years
The Glenfiddich - 12 years

[Cognac] Hennessy - VSOP
Remy Martin - VSOP
[Sherry] Tio Pepe Dry Sherry 100ml

prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject

100
100
400
100
110
100
110
110
110
110

185
200
185
150

165

370
170
220
220
350
220
220
300
210
220
220
220
220
220
300
300
300
320
320
220

WINES

BUBBLIES

G.H Mumm Cordon Rouge, Brut, France
Freixenet Cordon Rosado, NV, Spain
Bach Extrisimo, Semi Secco, NV, Spain
Prosecco Treviso 7 Cascine, Veneto, Italy
Wolf Blass- Bilyara, Brut, Australia

WHITE WINES

Schieferkopf Trocken Sec, Riesling, Germany
Carpineto Dogajolo IGT, Toscana, Chardonnay,
Grechetto, Sauvignon Blanc, NV, Italy

Matua Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc,

New Zealand

McGuigan-Signature Chardonnay, Australia
Johnnie Q Quarisa, Chardonnay, Australia
Corte Giara Soave, Italy

The Wolftrap, Viognier, Chenin Blanc
Grenache Blanc, South Africa

Chateau Los Boldos-Tradition, Chardonnay, Chile

Chateau Los Boldos-Tradition, Sauvignon Blanc,
Chile

Durvillea Pinot Gris, Marlborough,

New Zealand

Dona Dominga Clasico de Familia, Chardonnay,
Chile

ROSE WINES
Black Cottage, Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Banrock Station Rose, Australia

RED WINES

Terrazas Altos Del Plata, Malbec, Argentina
Noble Vine selection 667, Pinot Noir, USA
Naked Range, Yarra Valley, Pinot Noir, Australia
Beaulieu Vineyard, Merlot, NV, USA

Chateau Los Boldos-Tradition, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Chile

Matua Marlborough, Pinot Noir, New Zealand
19 Crime, Shiraz, Australia
McGuigan-Signature, Shiraz, Australia

Beringer Founder Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon,
USA

Dofia Dominga Clésico de Familia, Merlot, Chile
Lachapelle Languedoc, Merlot, France

Wolf Blass Eagle Hawk, Merlot, Australia

La La Land Tempranillo, Victoria Australia

10% service charge and 11% government tax

750ml
2,350
1,150
1,050
1,050
800

1,150
1,100

1,050

950
950
900
850

1,050
1,050

1,000

950

950
800

1,600
1,350
1,250
1,150
1,050

1,050
1,000
950
980

950
900
850
850

glass

210

190

210

160

210

190



