KARANG

Restaurant

BREAKFAST SET

Indonesian 250

"Soto ayam", Indonesian chicken and turmeric broth, glass noodles, boiled egg, fried potato, cabbage, emping crackers, sambal served with steamed rice "Nasi goreng", Indonesian wok fried rice, chicken, fried egg, chicken satay, fried chicken, vegetable pickle, sambal, crackers

Japanese 🏽

270

Grilled salmon, steamed rice, miso soup, egg omelet, chilled bean curd, seaweed and cucumber with dried fish Pickled vegetables, fresh fruits and green tea

American 🖘

Two eggs prepared to your liking, with choice of bacon, ham or sausage. Baked tomato and breakfast potatoes Selection of freshly breads or pastries, assorted jams, marmalade, honey and butter Sliced seasonal fruits

Each set menu is served with:

Choice of fresh fruit juices: orange, watermelon, pineapple, papaya and seasonal tropical fruit Freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate

THE BOWL

Super antioxidant smoothie bowl 🥙 🏽



Purée acai, blueberries, strawberries, pitaya, topped with goji berries, banana, pecan-flax wafer and house made raw chocolate

Peanut butter and jelly oatmeal 🏿 🎕 🛇



130

Whole unprocessed oats cooked in almond milk and peanut butter, topped with roasted strawberries, banana, acai jelly, peanuts and raw chocolate

Homemade granola with yogurt

85

With choice of: plan or fruit yogurt, milk, banana

ARTISANAL BAKERY BASKET 110

With your choice of four (4) items: (served with butter, honey and jam) Plain croissant, fruit muffin, chocolate croissant fruit Danish, plain, grain or whole wheat, hard or soft roll

EGG YOUR WAY

Power omelet 120

(3 eggs) Seasonal farm greens, roasted sweet potato, feta cheese, sumac yogurt, sourdough toast or gluten free toast

Two eggs 🖘 140

Poached, omelet, scrambled, fried, boiled With your choice of:

Pork bacon, chicken sausage, beef sausage, pork sausage, potato hash brown or vine tomato

Salmon benny 170

Eggs Benedict, English muffin, rocket leaf, house smoked salmon & hollandaise

Three eggs or egg white omelet 💭 150

With your choice of: green asparagus, peppers, tomatoes, onions, mushrooms, chives, pork ham, cheddar, Manchego cheese, pork bacon, smoked salmon or chorizo

CEREALS & MUESLI

Hot oatmeal porridge 115

with cinnamon, organic honey, banana

Cereals 🕙 100

Choice of Cornflakes, All Bran, Rice Krispies, Granola, Coco Pops, Honey Shredded Wheat With your choice of:

Full fat milk, low fat milk, natural yoghurt or soy milk

Swiss bircher muesli 115

Overnight soaked oats, yogurt, almond, honey, apple

LOCAL DELICACY

Bubur ayam 🥙 150

Rice porridge with shredded chicken, boiled egg, traditional condiments and prawn crackers

MORNING SWEETS

Buttermilk pancakes 140

Caramelized banana, maple syrup, berries

Brioche French toast 140 Raisin, cinnamon sugar, mango compote

140 Belgian waffles

Icing sugar, maple syrup, berries compote, vanilla Chantilly

PLATTERS

Seasonal sliced fruit 100

Assorted fruit platter: honeydew melon, watermelon, pineapple, dragon fruit

Chef's recommendation

Vegetarian option available

Gluten free option available

Contains pork Contains nuts

TO STARTS CLASSIC CAESAR 🖘 140 Baby romaine leaf, anchovy dressing, herbed crouton, crispy bacon bits, shaved parmesan Add your favorite protein: Chicken piccata 40 Grilled prawn 50 Homemade smoked salmon | 75 **KAREDOK** 110 Sundanese raw vegetable salad with peanut sauce, rice crackers AYANA FARM SPINACH SALAD 125 Caramelized walnuts, dry fig, goat cheese, honey mustard dressing TUNA "POKE" SALAD 165

GREEK STYLE WATER MELON

110

Grilled watermelon, cucumber, capsicum, red onion, cherry tomato, kalamata olive, feta cheese, honey mustard and arugula

Japanese rice, raw tuna, sesame and soy dressing,

avocado, beetroot, cucumber, radish, red onion,

edamame, corn, red cabbage, sesame seed

SOUPS

LA BAJO SOUP 250 Island of "Nusa Tenggara" whole fish soup cooked with galangal, turmeric, ginger, lemongrass, chili, tamarind, steamed rice WHITE TOMATO SOUP 190 With cream and smoked salmon bruschetta

THE BREAD STORIES

and Dijon mustard, served with French fries

BEEF BURGER ⇔ 200 Homemade "Wagyu" beef patty, onion confit, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, burger sauce, cheddar cheese, sesame bun and French fries Add fried egg 20 Add pork bacon 20 TOMATO AND CHEESE PANINI SANDWICH 170 Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, pesto, ciabatta TUNA PANINI SANDWICH 170 Tuna in oil, capers, onion, focaccia loaf HOT DOG S 185 Grilled beef hotdog, bun, cheese sauce, fried onions

KARANG

Restaurant

SIGNATURES BEEF TENDERLOIN 480 Black Angus beef tenderloin, soft polenta, gremolata, grilled leek, baby vegetables, caramelized shallot, balsamic reduction **SEA BASS** 270 Crusted herbs, sautéed green asparagus, potato cream mustard, black ink tuile, clam sauce **BEBEK GORENG LENGKUAS** 200 Galangal fried duck served with Indonesian style steamed rice, cooked in coconut milk, sambal terasi **KONRO BAKAR** 380 Grilled spicy beef rib "Makassar" style served with rice cake **AYAM TALIWANG** 190 Grilled spicy chicken "Lombok style, long bean Kalasan salad, cracker, sambal and served with steamed rice **IOURNEY TO ASIA** MUTHU FISH CURRY Popular Malaysian "street food" snapper curry, turmeric, shallot, galangal, ginger and coconut milk

200 PHO BO 210 Vietnamese double boiled beef broth with rice noodles. fresh basil, mint, beans sprout and garlic chili dip PAD SEE EW GONG 210 Stir fried flat rice noodle, seafood **CURRY PURANI DELHI** 195 Famous old Delhi style chicken curry with green cardamom, ginger, garlic, Indian style five mixed spices and cooked with coconut milk







THE INDONESIAN JUNCTIO	NS	THE PIZZA CONNECTIONS	
SOTO AYAM Representation of the state of the	150	MARGHERITA Mozzarella, tomato sauce, fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil	180
Typical Purwakarta, west Java style lamb satay with pickled tomato sauce, sambal oncom, served with rice cake SOUP BUNTUT Hearty beef oxtail soup flavored with fresh selected Indonesian spices and vegetables with spicy green chili sauce, crackers and served with steamed rice	200	BALI Solution Mozzarella, Balinese spiced shredded chicken, shallot, chili and lime leaf	190
	220	PESCATORA Tomato sauce, calamari, prawns, tuna, snapper, roasted garlic, olive oil, basil, oregano	210
	210	PARMA () Mozzarella, tomato sauce, cherry tomato, basil pesto, arugula, Parma ham, shaved parmesan	200
MIE GOMAK UDANG "Batak" thick spicy noodle soup served in coconut milk			
Balinese style grilled bbq pork ribs with spicy Balinese chili sauce, shrimp cracker and spicy potato wedges	250240	SWEET SENSATIONS	
		FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE Almond crumble and vanilla gelato	100
		HAZELNUT BAVAROIS Hazelnut and milk chocolate mousse, sea salt cookies, raspberry sorbet, crispy tuile	120
Indonesian wok fried rice, chicken, fried egg, chicken sat fried chicken, vegetable pickle, sambal, crackers	210 tay,	COCONUT PANDAN CAKE served with coconut sorbet	100
	210	CHEESECAKE Japanese cheesecake, vanilla chantilly, strawberry com	90
		SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT	100
		ICE CREAM & SORBET per portion lce cream: vanilla, rum raisin, chocolate, dragon fruit or strawberry	n 75
PASTAS		Sorbet: lemon, coconut or pineapple	
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Substitution of the second seco	195	COFFEE SPECIALTIES Freshly brewed single origin Balinese coffee	75
FETTUCINI WITH SALMON Seafood bisque, spinach, capers, lemon	230	or decaffeinated coffee Espresso, double espresso, cappuccino, Café latte	80
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Beef ragout, parmesan cheese	195		
SPAGHETTI A.O.P Chili, olive oil, garlic and parsley Add your favorite protein:	125		
Chicken Prawn Beef	30 50 85		

KARANG

SET MENU

APPETIZERS

AYANA FARM SPINACH SALAD

Caramelized walnuts, dry fig, goat cheese, honey mustard dressing

or

KAREDOK 💇 🧐

Sundanese raw vegetable salad with peanut sauce, rice crackers

or

GREEK STYLE WATER MELON

Grilled watermelon, cucumber, capsicum, red onion, cherry tomato, kalamata olive, feta cheese, arugula and balsamic dressing

or

WHITE TOMATO SOUP

With cream and smoked salmon bruschetta

MAIN COURSES

RENDANG DAGING 🤳

Authentic traditional dish from West Sumatra spiced braised beef, served with cassava leaf, green chili sambal and steamed rice

or

SEA BASS

Crusted herbs, sautéed green asparagus, potato cream mustard, black tuile, clam sauce

or

AYAM TALIWANG 🌶

Grilled spicy chicken "Lombok style, sayur urab, salad, cracker, sambal and served with steamed rice

or

MUTHU FISH CURRY 🥒

Popular Malaysian "street food" snapper curry, turmeric, shallot, galangal, ginger, and coconut milk

DESSERTS

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

Almond crumble and vanilla gelato

Or

COCONUT PANDAN CAKE

Served with coconut sorbet

or

CHEESECAKE

Japanese cheesecake, vanilla Chantilly, strawberry compote

3 courses 480 4 courses 580

vegetarian option available Scontains nuts spicy prices are quoted in '000' rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax







Kids Menu

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti with homemade beef ragout and tomato

Fish and Chips

Deep fried battered fish fillet served with french fries

Chicken Fingers

Fried chicken strips with tomato dipping sauce

Mini Beef Burger

Mini beef burger served with french fries

Chicken and cheese quesadillas

Tortilla cheese quesadilla with french fries



90

90

90

90





BEVERAGES

Coconut milk and syrup

Om Swastyastu,	ALCOHOL FREE	0.5	
Let us take you on a trip around Bali, with our deli cocktail suggestions where you will find		Luna Refresher Soursop juice, fresh lemon juice, blood orange juice and blood orange nectar	85
our "Pang Cang Kene style" twist on classic cockta which are flavored by some amazing local fruit infusions of mangoes, passion fruit, soursop and h		Summer Berry Kintamani tangerine juice, cranberry jam, raspberry, blueberry	85
KARANG'S SIGNATURES We would love to tell you more, but they ARE our signature cocktails	220	Red Fusion Fresh mango juice, red dragon fruit, basil and yuzu purée	85
The Sagara		JUICES	
Blanco tequila, aperol, coconut milk, coconut syrup,		Chilled	80
pineapple and fresh lemon juice		Orange, guava, lemon, apple, cranberry Fresh	90
Manta Bitter Spiced rum, dry orange, campari, almond syrup and lime juice		Red dragon, avocado, honeydew, watermelon, pineapple, mango (seasonal), papaya	30
Jimbaran's Karang		YOUNG COCONUT	70
Vodka, blackcurrant liqueur, blueberry,			
cranberry juice, lime fruits and brown sugar		SOFT DRINKS	70
KARANG'S CLASSIC		Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic or Soda water	
Old Fashioned	195	STILL – SPARKLING	
Bourbon, brown sugar syrup, dash of angostura bitter	130	Perrier [330 ml]	60
Singapore Sling	195	Equil natural or sparkling [760 ml]	70
Bali gin, Dom Benedictine, cherry liqueur, pineapple, pomegranate nectar and bitter		HOT SELECTIONS	
		Coffee specialties	
Whisky Sour Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar emulsified foam	195	Freshly brewed coffee or decaffeinated coffee Espresso, double espresso	75
Mojito	175	Cappuccino	
White rum, fresh mint, sugar and fresh lime juice		Café latte	80
Margarita	175	Organic Teas	75
Tequila gold, Cointreau, Agave nectar, fresh lime, salt		English breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling,	
Pina Colada White Rum, Coconut liqueur, pineapple juice	175	peppermint, Chamomile	

BEERS			WINES		
[Pilsner]	Bintang – Indonesia	100	BUBBLIES	750ml	glass
[i itsirer]	Bintang Crystal – Indonesia	100	G.H Mumm Cordon Rouge, Brut, France	2,350	Brass
	Bintang Crystal bucket of 5	400	Freixenet Cordon Rosado, NV, Spain	1,150	
[Stout]	Guinness Smooth– Ireland	100	Bach Extrisimo, Semi Secco, NV, Spain	1,050	
[Lager]	Heineken - the Netherland	110	Prosecco Treviso 7 Cascine, Veneto, Italy	1,050	210
[Lager]	Bali Hai-Indonesia	100	Wolf Blass- Bilyara, Brut, Australia	800	
[Crafted]	IOI Lager, Bali - Indonesia	110			
[Cranteu]	IOI Padi Luwih, Bali - Indonesia		WHITE WINES		
	*	110	Schieferkopf Trocken Sec, Riesling, Germany	1,150	
	Kura-Kura Ale, Bali - Indonesia	110	Carpineto Dogajolo IGT, Toscana, Chardonnay,	1,100	
	Kura-Kura Lager, Bali - Indonesia	110	Grechetto, Sauvignon Blanc, NV, Italy		
			Matua Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc,	1,050	
LIQUEUR [including one mixer]		New Zealand		
Regular [40	Dml]		McGuigan-Signature Chardonnay, Australia	950	100
Jägermeist		185	Johnnie Q Quarisa, Chardonnay, Australia	950	190
Baileys		200	Corte Giara Soave, Italy The Wolffren Viagning Chanin Plans	900	
Kahlua		185	The Wolftrap, Viognier, Chenin Blanc Grenache Blanc, South Africa	850	
	- cold brew coffee	150	Chateau Los Boldos-Tradition, Chardonnay, Chile	1,050	
			Chateau Los Boldos-Tradition, Sauvignon Blanc,	1,050	210
CDIDITO II			Chile	_,	
	ncluding one mixer]		Durvillea Pinot Gris, Marlborough,	1,000	
Regular [40		165	New Zealand		
	dka, Gordon Gin, Bacardi Light Rum,		Dona Dominga Clasico de Familia, Chardonnay,	950	
Jose Cuervo	Gold, JW Red Label		Chile		
Premium			ROSE WINES		
[Rum]	Ron Zacapa - 23 years	370	Black Cottage, Pinot Noir, New Zealand	950	
	Bacardi Carta Negra	170	Banrock Station Rose, Australia	800	160
[Gin]	Bombay Sapphire	220			
	Tanqueray	220	RED WINES		
	Hendrick's	350	Terrazas Altos Del Plata, Malbec, Argentina	1,600	
[Vodka]	Grey Goose	220	Noble Vine selection 667, Pinot Noir, USA	1,350	
	Ciroc	220	Naked Range, Yarra Valley, Pinot Noir, Australia	1,250	
[Tequila]	Don Julio Reposado	300	Beaulieu Vineyard, Merlot, NV, USA	1,150	
[Tennessee	e] Jack Daniel's	210	Chateau Los Boldos-Tradition, Cabernet	1,050	210
[American]	Wild Turkey 81	220	Sauvignon, Chile		
	Maker's Mark	220	Matua Marlborough, Pinot Noir, New Zealand	1,050	
[Scotch]	Chivas – 12 years	220	19 Crime, Shiraz, Australia	1,000	
	J.W. Black Label – 12 years	220	McGuigan-Signature, Shiraz, Australia	950	
	Monkey Shoulder	220	Beringer Founder Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon,	980	
[Single mal	•	300	USA		
2 0	The Glenlivet – 12 years	300	Doña Dominga Clásico de Familia, Merlot, Chile	950	190
	The Glenfiddich – 12 years	300	Lachapelle Languedoc, Merlot, France	900	
[Cognac]	Hennessy – VSOP	320	Wolf Blass Eagle Hawk, Merlot, Australia	850	
[0]	Remy Martin - VSOP	320	La La Land Tempranillo, Victoria Australia	850	
[Sherry]	Tio Pepe Dry Sherry 100ml	220			
[0110119]	1.31 epe bry stierry 100illi	220			